Race Date
September 11, 2021

Place Score Bib No

Seneca East's Stars, Stripes and Lights

Overall Finish List

Girls
MS Girls D1/D2

Class - 1 Default Classification

Name

1 (<5) 2446
2 1 2293
3 2 2297
4 3 2532
5 4 2515
6 5 2226
7 6 2395
8 7 2227
9 8 2488
10 9 2306
11 10 2535
12 11 2538
13 12 2309
14 13 2296
15 14 2533
16 (<5) 2250
17 15 2537
18 16 2187
19 17 2286
20 (<5) 2251
21 18 2288
22 19 2223
23 20 2384
24 (<5) 2444
25 21 2516
26 22 2184
27 23 2218
28 24 2593
20 (>7) 2294
30 (>7) 2292
31 25 2520
32 26 2513
33 27 2514
34 28 2186
35 29 2380
36 (>7) 2312
37 30 2592
38 (>7) 2307
39 31 2125
40 (>7) 2305
41 32 2129
42 33 2424
43 34 2589
44 35 2127
45 36 2398
46 (<5) 2249
47 37 2595

Lola Mullen
Hallie Durbin
Morgan Harrod
Camryn Baker
Madelyn Collins
Stella Rethman
Aubrey Prada
Tatum Szych
Bella Highlen
Katya Prykhodko
Kaylee Linger
Haley Unger
Brailey Slone
Jenna Halfhill
Stella Bowman
Kindylle Mallow
Susan Pound
Natalie Gutman
Evalynn Adkins
Riley Matthews
Amelia Bender
Olivia Martin
Clare Gareau
Violet Gray
Brynlee Cundiff
Rayanna Cap
Sydney Harp
Regan Smith
Jackie Foster
Kayla Caldwell
Jocelyn Leightey
Abigail Ault
Aubree Barth
Megan Guthrie
Madelyn Bonness
Emily Woods
Madison Singer
Lyndsey Schonauer
Molly Mandrik
Iris Prifti

Lillie Price
Katelyn Cline
Rylie Mcmonigle
Ella Mischler
Abby Thompson
Ava Fichtner
Audra Warnick

MichianaTiming.com/results Michiana Timing

Team

MS_Roberts
MS_Lexington
MS_Lexington
MS_Utica

MS_Upper Sandusky
MS_Genoa
MS_Olmsted Falls
MS_Genoa

MS_Spr. Northwestern
MS_Lexington
MS_Utica

MS_Utica
MS_Lexington
MS_Lexington
MS_Utica
MS_Highland
MS_Utica
MS_Findlay Donnell
MS_Lexington
MS_Highland
MS_Lexington
MS_Genoa
MS_Olmsted Falls
MS_Roberts
MS_Upper Sandusky
MS_Findlay Donnell
MS_Genoa
MS_Woodridge
MS_Lexington
MS_Lexington
MS_Upper Sandusky
MS_Upper Sandusky
MS_Upper Sandusky
MS_Findlay Donnell
MS_Olmsted Falls
MS_Lexington
MS_Woodridge
MS_Lexington
MS_Briar
MS_Lexington
MS_Briar
MS_Otsego
MS_Woodridge
MS_Briar
MS_Olmsted Falls
MS_Highland
MS_Woodridge

Grade

~

0 00 N N0 N ~N0000N~NO0NNNN~N N0 N 00 000 00 ~N 00 000 ~N0~N0W0Ww~NOWWN NN N0 N0 0w

Time
12:16.46
12:26.30
12:26.49
12:40.96
12:52.73
12:55.76
13:00.22
13:09.59
13:15.50
13:17.14
13:21.75
13:27.22
13:28.74
13:30.85
13:44.86
13:48.66
13:52.10
13:54.50
13:55.36
14:05.14
14:12.87
14:13.14
14:19.17
14:24.03
14:34.49
14:39.50
14:40.51
14:47.40
14:55.73
14:55.91
14:59.36
15:00.55
15:04.65
15:14.32
15:17.54
15:17.61
15:17.91
15:20.68
15:22.89
15:25.31
15:25.65
15:25.88
15:26.97
15:28.10
15:31.49
15:32.04
15:33.78

09/11/2021 06:13:33

Pace

6:08/M
6:13/M
6:13/M
6:20/M
6:26/M
6:28/M
6:30/M
6:35/M
6:38/M
6:39/M
6:41/M
6:44/M
6:44/M
6:45/M
6:52/M
6:54/M
6:56/M
6:57/M
6:58/M
7:03/M
7:06/M
7:07/M
7:10/M
7:12/M
7:17/M
7:20/M
7:20/M
7:24/M
7:28/M
7:28/M
7:30/M
7:30/M
7:32/IM
7:37/IM
7:39/M
7:39/M
7:39/M
7:40/M
7:41/M
7:43/M
7:43/M
7:43/M
7:43/M
7:44/M
7:46/M
7:46/M
7:47IM




Race Date

September 11, 2021

Seneca East's Stars, Stripes and Lights

Overall Finish List

Girls

MS Girls D1/D2

Class - 1 Default Classification

Place Score Bib No Name
48 38 2193 Kayla Moyer
49 39 2383 Sofia Farmerie
50 40 2389 Addison Kovach
51 (>7) 2295 Dakota Gunnoe
52 41 2489 Marcie Jordan
53 (>7) 2300 Kelley Kurtz
54 42 2388 Reagan Kosakowski
55 (>7) 2298 Jillian Holmes
56 (>7) 2396 Crystal Redarowicz
57 43 2430 Austyn Troendle
58 44 2494  Ainsley Wilson
59 (>7) 2381 Mara Brkich
60 45 2522  Addison Niederkohr
61 46 2518 Abigail Gottfried
62 (>7) 2303 Abigail Palevich
63 47 2559 Helen Acosta
64 (>7) 2377 Isabella Ball
65 (>7) 2517 Arria Eibling
66 48 2425 Jaelynn Deutschman
67 49 2221 Lindsey Krumnow
68 50 2190 Halle Laubender
69 51 2536  Kylie Moore
70 (7)) 2302 Rayma Miller
71 52 2491 Taylor Lyday
72 (>7) 2379 Paige Beyer
73 53 2189 Amora Hostettler
74 (>7) 2287 Pixie Beavis
75 54 2431 Claire Wulff
7% (>7) 2393 Ava Montonaro
77 55 2185 Morgan Crates
78 56 2224  Paigelyn Mcwatters
79 (=7 2382 Raegan Desmone
80 (>7) 2391 Maura Mack
81 (>7) 2290 Aubrie Brokaw
82 (>7) 2194  Willow Wetzel
83 (>7) 2183 Edyie Brindle
84 57 2130 Ady West
85 (>7) 2524  Katelynn Thiel
86 (>7) 2386 Claire Gaughan
87 58 2429 Britta Simpson
88 (>7) 2182 Neeti Barot
89 (>7) 2390 Savana Labadidi
90 (>7) 2291 Gianna Burt
91 (>7) 2304 Tiffany Pitou
92 (>7) 2385 Maddie Garver
93 59 2493 Evelyn Webb
94 (>7) 2188 Emily Hirt

MichianaTiming.com/results Michiana Timing

Team

MS_Findlay Donnell
MS_Olmsted Falls
MS_Olmsted Falls
MS_Lexington
MS_Spr. Northwestern
MS_Lexington
MS_Olmsted Falls
MS_Lexington
MS_Olmsted Falls
MS_Otsego

MS_Spr. Northwestern
MS_Olmsted Falls
MS_Upper Sandusky
MS_Upper Sandusky
MS_Lexington
MS_Willard
MS_Olmsted Falls
MS_Upper Sandusky
MS_Otsego
MS_Genoa
MS_Findlay Donnell
MS_Utica
MS_Lexington
MS_Spr. Northwestern
MS_Olmsted Falls
MS_Findlay Donnell
MS_ Lexington
MS_Otsego
MS_Olmsted Falls
MS_Findlay Donnell
MS_Genoa
MS_Olmsted Falls
MS_Olmsted Falls
MS_Lexington
MS_Findlay Donnell
MS_Findlay Donnell
MS_Briar

MS_Upper Sandusky
MS_Olmsted Falls
MS_Otsego
MS_Findlay Donnell
MS_Olmsted Falls
MS_Lexington
MS_Lexington
MS_Olmsted Falls
MS_Spr. Northwestern
MS_Findlay Donnell

Grade

~

0 00~ ~N ~N 00 0~ 0 0~ ~N 0 ~ 0~ ~N 00~~~ 00 00~ =~N 0~~~ -~~~ 0o~ 0 ~

Time
15:34.78
15:37.03
15:40.67
15:49.47
15:58.65
16:00.73
16:04.95
16:05.97
16:07.10
16:12.32
16:14.92
16:17.56
16:22.87
16:23.23
16:23.48
16:24.34
16:27.75
16:28.50
16:28.84
16:32.86
16:34.34
16:36.71
16:36.90
16:38.78
16:43.93
16:44.58
16:48.46
16:53.74
16:54.51
17:04.88
17:05.72
17:07.23
17:07.69
17:24.56
17:27.12
17:29.42
17:31.70
17:32.89
17:40.44
17:47.54
17:59.80
18:01.89
18:03.23
18:10.76
18:11.12
18:14.97
18:17.19

09/11/2021 06:13:33

Pace

7:47IM
7:49/M
7:50/M
7:55/M
7:59/M
8:00/M
8:02/M
8:03/M
8:04/M
8:06/M
8:07/M
8:09/M
8:11/M
8:12/M
8:12/M
8:12/M
8:14/M
8:14/M
8:14/M
8:16/M
8:17/M
8:18/M
8:18/M
8:19/M
8:22/M
8:22/M
8:24/M
8:27/M
8:27/M
8:32/M
8:33/M
8:34/M
8:34/M
8:42/M
8:44/M
8:45/M
8:46/M
8:46/M
8:50/M
8:54/M
9:00/M
9:01/M
9:02/M
9:05/M
9:06/M
9:07/M
9:09/M




Race Date

September 11, 2021

Seneca East's Stars, Stripes and Lights

Overall Finish List

Girls

MS Girls D1/D2

Class - 1 Default Classification

Place Score Bib No Name
95 60 2222  Lauren Liwo
96 61 2128 Pahal Patel
97 (>7) 2521 Madeline Nichols
98 62 2534 Emmie Burgess
99 63 2565 Allison Rothhaar
100 64 2123 Julia Cooley
101 (<5) 2253 Payton Webb
102 (>7) 2181 Raehlan Albert
103 (>7) 2192 Lisa Mitani
104 65 2560 Aylinn Cuevas
105 (>7) 2195 Mary Williams
106 66 2590 Katie Presley
107 67 2126 Lilah McKitrick
108 (>7) 2519 Paityn Kurtz
109 68 2427 Ali Meek
110 69 2423 Brooke Bergman
1117 (> 7) 2225 Kaitlyn Montry
112 70 2492 Jenna Peters
113 (37 2219 Ella Johnson
114 (<5) 2452 Rebekah Barcus
115 71 2490 Maryann Keydoszius
116 (>7) 2387 Julia Kassay
117 72 2564 Elizabeth Martinez
118 73 2594 Eva Thompson
119 (7 2378 Sandra Bassit
120 74 2566 Cianna Schloemer
121 (>7) 2394 Ava Piktel
122 (<5) 2160 Juleynie Alvarado
123 (<5) 2161 Sachary Rodriguez
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Team

MS_Genoa
MS_Briar

MS_Upper Sandusky
MS_Utica
MS_Willard
MS_Briar
MS_Highland
MS_Findlay Donnell
MS_Findlay Donnell
MS_Willard
MS_Findlay Donnell
MS_Woodridge
MS_Briar

MS_Upper Sandusky
MS_Otsego
MS_Otsego
MS_Genoa

MS_Spr. Northwestern
MS_Genoa
MS_Sandusky
MS_Spr. Northwestern
MS_Olmsted Falls
MS_Willard
MS_Woodridge
MS_Olmsted Falls
MS_Willard
MS_Olmsted Falls
MS_Durling
MS_Durling

Grade

~

O 00 00 00 ~N ~N 00 00 0 ~N~N~N~N0OWN~NO0WNOWO0WOO0LWWNSNOWN

Time
18:19.25
18:33.66
18:36.00
18:36.23
18:38.84
18:42.46
19:06.58
19:33.87
19:33.88
19:36.63
19:41.96
20:01.70
20:03.12
20:10.08
20:11.17
20:35.99
20:37.39
21:00.06
21:54.82
21:55.15
22:26.77
22:57.97
23:03.81
23:04.02
23:29.10
25:12.48
25:40.36
26:55.65
27:17.74

09/11/2021 06:13:33

Pace

9:10/M
9:17/M
9:18/M
9:18/M
9:19/M
9:21/M
9:33/M
9:47/M
9:47/M
9:48/M
9:51/M
10:01/M
10:02/M
10:05/M
10:06/M
10:18/M
10:19/M
10:30/M
10:57/M
10:58/M
11:13/M
11:29/M
11:32/M
11:32/M
11:45/M
12:36/M
12:50/M
13:28/M
13:39/M




Race Date

Seneca East's Stars, Stripes and Lights

September 11, 2021

10

11
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Team

MS_Lexington

MS_Utica

MS_Upper Sandusky

MS_Genoa

MS_Olmsted Falls

MS_Findlay Donnell

MS_Woodridge

MS_Spr. Northwestern

MS_Briar

MS_Otsego

MS_Willard

Team Summary Results

Girls

MS Girls D1/D2

Top 5
Places

37

Top 5 Times:

53

Top 5 Times:

103

Top 5 Times:

103

Top 5 Times:

130

Top 5 Times:

154

Top 5 Times:

191

Top 5 Times:

204

Top 5 Times:

216

Top 5 Times:

236

Top 5 Times:

321

Top 5 Times:

Class - 1 Default Classification

1 2
1:05:09.52

3 10 11
1:07:06.89

4 21 25
1:12:31.78

5 7 19
1:11:31.86

6 20 29
1:13:45.45

16 22 28
1:15:57.44

24 30 34
1:21:07.76

8 41 44
1:20:22.82

31 32 35
1:22:22.00

33 43 48
1:22:48.32

47 63 65
1:42:56.10

Finishers

4

14

26

23

36

38

37

52

57

54

72

)

9 12 13

15

27

49

39

50

66

59

61

58

74

6*

17

51

45

56

40

53

73

70

64

68

62

46

60

42

55

71

67

69

09/11/2021 06:13:34



